660120
FLAMINGO MAINTENANCE PELLETS

COMPLEET FEED FOR FLAM

Flamingos have a unique type of beak that sieves food out of the water. Such birds make
demands of their own on both composition of their feed and how it is handed out to them. It
can be provided in a dry form or left to soak in a trough as porridge.

Contains a balanced level of vitamins and minerals for good health

Contains canthaxanthin for excellent colour of the plumage

Recommended daily feed intake: 150 g per animal

Product shape: pellet 4 mm

Composition:

maize, soybeanmeal feed, wheat middlings, alfalfa, maizeglutenfeed, calcium carbonate,
wheat, maizegluten, cane molasses, soybean oil, wheat flour, sunflower seed extracted,
monocalcium phosphate, sodium chloride.

Analytical constituents:
Crude Protein

Crude Fat

Crude Fibre

Crude Ash

Lysine

Methionine

Calcium

Phosphorus

Sodium

Calculated values (/kq): O

Nutritional additives (/kq):

INGOS

20,0 %
55%
56 %
10,2 %
0,9%
0,3%
2,0%
0,8 %
0,3%

E Layers2500 Kcal

3a672a Vitamin A
3a671 Vitamin D3

3a700 Vitamin E (all-rac-alfa-tocopheryl acetate)
3b405 Copper (Copper(ll)sulfate pentahydrate)
3b103 Iron (Iron(Il)sulphate monohydrate)
3b502 Manganese (Manganese(ll)oxide)

3b603 Zinc (Zinc oxide)

3b201 lodine (Potassium iodine)

E8 Selenium (Sodium selenite)

Sensory additives (/kq):
2al161g Canthaxanthin
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Packing: 20 kg
Storage: In a cool and dry place
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